Budget for Baagg Havekoloni 2020

INDTAGTER
Medlemskontingenter
Vand

Renovation

Skidt - og rykkerbreve
Have salg - vurdering
Diverse

UDGIFTER

Forsikringer

Vand

Daglig drift
Havelodselskabet
Skorstensfejer

Draen, vej, gartner
Temning samletank
Renovation

El

Gaver, repraesentation
Kontorhold, hjemmeside
Festudvalg
Ordensudvalg

Div. Udgifter

Kassediff

Overskud/underskud

425.000
41.000
40.000

1.500
2.500
8.000

518.000

94.000
48.500
30.000
98.000
25.000
67.500

7.500
41.000

8.500

2.000
18.000
10.000

5.000
40.000

495.000

23.000



